

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents in SLP(C)Nos.15292 & 28266/2011 in two week's time finally.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed in a week's time finally.

Call on 27.02.2012.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master